

# 634896 - Coconut Breaded Raw Butterfly Shrimp Clean Tail 16/20

Shrimp is the number one most popular seafood among consumers, known for their sweet flavor and tender texture. Butterfly Coconut Shrimp are crunchy on the outside and tender on the inside. Butterfly-cut shrimp are hand-breaded in a crunchy sweet panko breadcrumb coating with real fresh shredded coconut for a tropical delight. With a made from scratch taste and appearance, this...



## MARKETING



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
3357453	634896	10044105852123	4x3lb

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Ocean Horizons Merit	UniPro Foodservices, Inc.	Aquatic Invertebrates - Prepared/Processed (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
14 LBR	12 LBR	No	CN, ID	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.97 INH	11.5 INH	6.89 INH	0.549 FTQ	14x10	540 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Keep frozen at 0 deg F (-18 deg C) until ready to use. After thawing do not refreeze.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Serve hot. Great for appetizers or protein packed side dishes. Serve with a sauce on the side or smothered in sauce for a unique twist. Hold well in buffet & hot bar applications.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



For best results deep fry product from frozen, no thawing needed

# Nutrition Facts

48 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 4 Ounces

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 200

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 8 g 12%

Saturated Fat 6 g 30%

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 60 mg 20%

**Sodium** 240 mg 10%

**Total Carbohydrates** 25 g 8%

Dietary Fiber 8%

Total Sugars 3 g

Includes Added Sugars %

**Protein** 9 g

Vitamin D %

Calcium 4%

Iron 4%

Potassium %

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS



INGREDIENTS: Shrimp, Wheat Flour, Coconut Flake, Water, Wheat Starch, Food Starch - Modified, Sugar, Salt, Palm Oil, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Yeast, Artificial Flavor, Natural Flavor, Sunflower Oil, Sodium Tripolyphosphate. Allergen Warning: Contains shrimp, wheat and coconut ingredients. May contain sulfites.

## ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - N Peanuts - N

Eggs - N Tree - C

Soybean - N Fish - N

Wheat - C Shellfish - C

Sesame - N Shrimp - C

Crustaceans - C AU - N

Corn - N Almonds - N

Cashews - N Hazelnuts - N

Coconuts - C Pecan Nuts - N

## MORE INFORMATION



E-mail : Aqua Star Foodservice, 206-448-5400, aqfsorders@aquastar.com



## 634896 - Coconut Breaded Raw Butterfly Shrimp Clean Tail 16/20

Shrimp is the number one most popular seafood among consumers, known for their sweet flavor and tender texture. Butterfly Coconut Shrimp are crunchy on the outside and tender on the inside. Butterfly-cut shrimp are hand-breaded in a crunchy sweet panko breadcrumb coating with real fresh shredded coconut for a tropical delight. With a made from scratch taste and appearance, this...

### NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	200
Protein	9 g
Total Carbohydrates	25 g
Sugars	3 g
Dietary Fiber	
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	8 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	6 g
Added Sugars	
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	60 mg
Vitamin D	
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	240 mg
Calcium	
Iron	
Potassium	
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

### NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

